MANEAAHNIO NMPOTAGAHMA BEACH VOLLEY 2024

PIRAEUS MASTERS 26 -30 louniou

Start List Avdopwv

Rank

=Y

10

11

12

Team

SIAEPHS EYATTEAOS/KOAA ANTIOA

KANEAAOS IASQN/IQANNIAHE MANATIQTHS
KA®GOYPOZ IAKQBOS/TEIFAPIAAS XPHETOS

KAPYKAS ANTQNHZ/BENIOS KQSTAS

KAAOYAHS SMYPIAQN/MAMAAAKOS AIANTAS
TZIOYMAKAS STYAIANOZ/MAMNAAHMHTPIOY OEOAQPOX
TEPZOIAOY =MYPO3/TEPZOIAOY MQPrOs

NTAAAAZ STAYPOS/XATZHNIKOAAOY AHMHTPIOS
XPYZOZTOMOY FEQPTIOZ (CYP)/ZABBIAHE OAYZZEAS (CYP)
UROS MUSKINJA (SRB)/MARKO MAKARIC (SRB)
OEFSTAAS EMIL/MANAHAAPHS AITEAOS

RIVEST GUILLAUME (CAN)/DAVID YOAN (CAN)

Seeding

2560
2365
2130
2000
1956
1950
1480
1425
1140
900
120

0
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